
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

StN

1
67
69
66
85

5
68
13
47
44
63
25
51

3
43
65
97
98
31
49
73
22
24
17
18
41

Driver

VYSLOUŽIL
KUNZ
JOSEFÍK
VYSLOUŽIL
DELAUNAY
DUFEK
ŠVORC
LEFAN
HANZALÍK
DELAUNAY
WALTER
GRECH
FICHNA
KU EROVÁ
KOPECKÝ
VYSLOUŽIL
PADYŠÁK
NECHANICKÝ
VYSLOUŽIL
HANÁK
KALINA
LINDUŠKA
HAŠEK
SEDLÁK
VYHNÁLEK
KOTLAND

Jan
Petr
Radek
Robin
Philippe
Lubomír
Robert
Ji í
David
Alexis
Lukáš
Ji í
Tomáš
Zde ka
Ond ej
Lukáš
Milan
Ji í
Alexandr
Olin
Karel
Tomáš
Hynek
Martin
Vít zslav
Vladimír

NAT

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

F

CZ

CZ

CZ

SVK

F

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

FMN

ACCR

ACCR

ACCR

ACCR

FFM

ACCR

ACCR

ACCR

SMF

FFM

ACCR

ACCR

ACCR

ACCR

ACCR

ACCR

ACCR

SMF

ACCR

ACCR

ACCR

ACCR

ACCR

ACCR

ACCR

ACCR

Make

Yamaha 250

Aprilia RS 250

Aprilia RS 250

Suzuki 250

Aprilia 250

Suzuki RGV 250

Aprilia RS 250

Aprilia RS 250

Honda NSR 250

Aprilia 250

Suzuki 250

Suzuki RGV 250

Suzuki RGV 250

Suzuki RGV 250

Aprilia 250

Suzuki RGV 250

Honda  250

Honda 250

Suzuki SP 250

Aprilia 250

Yamaha 250 SP

Honda NSR 250

Yamaha TZR 250

Aprilia 250

Yamaha RD 250

Suzuki RGV Gamma

Team

Team Two Strokes

Team Two Strokes

SMS AMK v A R Ho ice

SMS AMK v A R Ho ice

Classic club Hlohovec

SMS AMK v A R Ho ice

Best

2:44.022
2:50.955
2:51.819
2:52.034
2:54.444
2:54.841
2:55.458
2:56.118
2:59.733
3:00.465
3:00.538
3:01.024
3:01.801
3:04.441
3:06.389
3:13.157
3:22.488

In

3
3
3
4
4
3
4
3
2
4
4
2
3
3
3
2
3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Dif

6.933
7.797
8.012

10.422
10.819
11.436
12.096
15.711
16.443
16.516
17.002
17.779
20.419
22.367
29.135
38.466

Km/h

113,034
108,450
107,904
107,769
106,281
106,039
105,666
105,270
103,153
102,735
102,693
102,417
101,980
100,520

99,469
95,984
91,561

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Laps
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
2
4
4
2
3
4
3
3
3

Dle nejlepšího asu kola

Vytišt no: 19.5.2013 8:49:00

Zpracování: Miksoft, Miroslav MÍK  / miksoft.mylaps.com
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www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

AMK v A R HO ICE - A R 210/401 EMN10/111
250 CRR

Warm Up

Trénink - start v 8:29:56

Ho ice 5,150 Km

19.5.2013 08:30


